

KASTURBA PUBLIC SCHOOL

Senior Secondary School Affiliated to Central Board of Secondary Education, New Delhi) Affiliation No: 930054 CHIRAKKAL P.O., KANNUR - 670 011, KERALA Tel: 0497-2779272, 9207247370 : Email: kasturbaschool@yahoo.com

Ref. No.

Date

05-06-2024

LETTER OF RECOMMENDATION

I am glad to recommend one of my brilliant student Riya C K to your prestigious institution for admission. She has always exhibited a keen enthusiasm in all the school related and social activities.

Riya C K is very diligent and focused on her goals. On many occasions I have observed her handling situations with ease. She has always showcased leadership qualities and superb communication skills. Her passion, intellect and dedication make her the most suitable candidate for your institution. She has the capability to make a significant impact in her chosen field of study. I believe She is an ideal candidate for your university.

PRINCIPAL

MALINI S V PRINCIPAL KASTURBA PUBLIC SCHOOL CHIRAKKAL P.O. KANNUR-670 011





KASTURBA PUBLIC SCHOOL

Senior Secondary School Affiliated to Central Board of Secondary Education, New Delhi) Affiliation No: 930054 CHIRAKKAL P.O., KANNUR - 670 011, KERALA Tel: 0497-2779272, 9207247370 : Email: kasturbaschool@yahoo.com

Ref. No.

Date 05-06-2024

WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that Riya C K was a student of this school in std XII during the academic year 2023-2024 and her date of birth as per school record is 18-03-2006. This school is affiliated to CBSE. The medium of instruction is English only.

PRINCIPAL

MA

PRINCIPAL KASTURBA PUBLIC SCHOOL CHIRAKKAL P.O. KANNUR-670 011

